
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 

Results of the Bath (4218) race flown on 21 April 2018 

86 members sent 1,604 birds 

Liberated at 09:15 hours in a Light South West Wind 

 

 
 

Pos Name                                                        Club       Sec     Distance     Ring No       Fly Time        Velocity 

 1 Mr/s J Huddlestone Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:0906 GB16Z65908 01:42:34 1536.035 
 2 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB17Z33781 01:52:41 1521.423 
 3 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:1243 GB14A06180 01:43:49 1520.787 
 4 Mr/s J Huddlestone Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:0906 GB17A23115 01:43:52 1516.810 
 5 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB17Z09186 01:54:37 1511.648 
 6 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB17H41127 01:55:04 1505.736 
 7 J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 85:0588 NL16/1805901 01:39:50 1504.387 
 8 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB17Z33764 01:54:13 1500.998 
 9 Powell & Prestwich Barras Green HS - S 77:0876 GB17Z37402 01:30:54 1500.506 
 10 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 106:1266 GB17Z21563 02:05:19 1498.811 
 11 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 106:1266 GB17Z21595 02:05:22 1498.213 
 12 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 98:1410 BL16/6120237 01:56:23 1494.114 
 13 P Robinson Nuneaton NR HS - S 84:1651 GB16Z22528 01:40:31 1487.226 
 14 Mr/s J Huddlestone Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:0906 GB14A17599 01:46:03 1485.582 
 15 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:1243 GB17A09485 01:46:20 1484.793 
 16 Mr/s C Stokes Barras Green HS - S 81:0113 GB16B14236 01:36:09 1483.859 
 17 J Armstrong Trent Valley House HS - S 82:1487 GB13X17483 01:38:16 1483.789 
 18 A Latham & Son Trent Valley House HS - S 84:0221 BL17/6050968 01:39:52 1482.675 
 19 J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 87:1564 GB17L00854 01:44:22 1482.121 
 20 Mr/s D Taylor Lime Tree Park PC - S 77:1514 GB16Z94359 01:32:33 1480.648 
 

North Section 
32 members sent 618 birds 

 

 1 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB17Z33781 01:52:41 1521.423 
 2 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB17Z09186 01:54:37 1511.648 
 3 B Lovell Monsell SR FC - N 98:0780 GB17H41127 01:55:04 1505.736 
 4 M Slater Monsell SR FC - N 97:0719 GB17Z33764 01:54:13 1500.998 
 5 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 106:1266 GB17Z21563 02:05:19 1498.811 
 6 Mr/s R Elton East Leake SR FC - N 106:1266 GB17Z21595 02:05:22 1498.213 
 7 Dalby Bros Monsell SR FC - N 98:1410 BL16/6120237 01:56:23 1494.114 
  

South Section 
54 members sent 986 birds 

 1 Mr/s J Huddlestone Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:0906 GB16Z65908 01:42:34 1536.035 
 2 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:1243 GB14A06180 01:43:49 1520.787 
 3 Mr/s J Huddlestone Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:0906 GB17A23115 01:43:52 1516.810 
 4 J McNeill Trent Valley House HS - S 85:0588 NL16/1805901 01:39:50 1504.387 
 5 Powell & Prestwich Barras Green HS - S 77:0876 GB17Z37402 01:30:54 1500.506 
 6 P Robinson Nuneaton NR HS - S 84:1651 GB16Z22528 01:40:31 1487.226 
 7 Mr/s J Huddlestone Nuneaton NR HS - S 89:0906 GB14A17599 01:46:03 1485.582 
  

 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Barras Green HS 19 310 
 

Broad St Soc Club HS 7 87 

Coalville & District SRHS 7 118 
 

East Leake SRFC 8 205 

Ibstock Welfare HS 7 161 
 

Lime Tree Park PC 7 96 

Monsell SRFC 10 134 
 

Nuneaton NR HS 7 208 

Southam & District IFC 5 122 
 

Trent Valley House HS 9 163 

 

Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (25th April 2017) CA Covington (Secretary) 


